Mass Intentions June 2019

June 1
June 2

June 3
June 4

June 5
June 6
June 7
June 8
June 9

June 10
June 11

June 12
June 13
June 14
June 15
June 16

4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Curtis Hutchinson, Michael LeMay, Warren
Guedry, Sr., Beatrice Naquin, Toni Campos,
Martha Aguillard, Juneau Family, Frank Burns,
Jocelyn Bourgeois, Kevin Starns

Patricia Tassin

Mary Do Kim Loan

Communion Service - Altar Server Trip

Scott Simoneaux, Maureen Hanegan Achee,
Herman Stroderd, Jimmy Lawless, Open
Communion Service

Barbara Dearie

Michele Louviere

Donald LeSage

Marcus Smith

Babette Vlahos, Billy Bezdek, Tommy Walker,
Ann Speeg Brent, Edna Lyons, Linton Sylvestor,
Edna McPhate, Verlin Armand, Jerry Bennet,
Denise Damon

Mary Do Kim Loan

Mr. & Mrs. Roderick Lafleur

Louise Serio, Kenlie Jackson, Billie Leteff, Cassie
Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Charles Serio, Mary
Mang, Van Guarino, Guidry & LeSage Families
Communion Service

Betty Norder

Todd Daigle

Elmer Laird

Kathy Eppinett

June 17
June 18

June 19
June 20
June 21
June 22
June 23

June 24
June 25

June 26
June 27
June 28
June 29

June 30

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Corey Buhler

Richard Ryder, Anthony Rodriguez, Curtis
Brown, Ben Daigle, Mary Do Kim Loan,
Pete Vicknair, Jimmy Pourciau, Marcus Smith,
Mary Ann Chiasson, Open

Irma Guidry

Norma Bryan, Linda Jarreau, Mary Mang,
Jimmy Lawless, Marveline Juneau, Open
Communion Service

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and deceased
Anthony Grant

Addie Long

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and deceased
Ann Speeg Brent

Mary Do Kim Loan

Anthony Collette

Gwen and Harold Porche, Mary Didier Garcia,
Billie Leteff, Mary Mang, Van Guarino,
Stroderd and Hebert Families, Al Smith, Open
Communion Service

Open

Open

Marcus Smith, Ron Huey, Theonise Maus, Edna
Ellis, Lester Tassin, Mary Do Kim Loan, Mary
Nguyen Thi Ngoctta, Hattie Ognibene, Glynn
W. Campbell, Gloria Denocila

Jimmy Bringhurst

Ann Speeg Brent

Mary Nguyen Thi “T” Mang




