4:00 PM Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased Corey Buhler 10:00 AM 8:00 AM Curtis Hutchinson, Michael LeMay, Warren 12:00 PM Richard Ryder, Anthony Rodriguez, Curtis

June 1

June 2

		,,,,			
		Guedry, Sr., Beatrice Naquin, Toni Campos,			Brown, Ben Daigle, Mary Do Kim Loan,
		Martha Aguillard, Juneau Family, Frank Burns,			Pete Vicknair, Jimmy Pourciau, Marcus Smith,
		Jocelyn Bourgeois, Kevin Starns			Mary Ann Chiasson, Open
	10:00 AM	Patricia Tassin	June 17	8:30 AM	Irma Guidry
	12:00 PM	Mary Do Kim Loan	June 18	8:30 AM	Norma Bryan, Linda Jarreau, Mary Mang,
June 3	8:30 AM	Communion Service - Altar Server Trip			Jimmy Lawless, Marveline Juneau, Open
June 4	8:30 AM	Scott Simoneaux, Maureen Hanegan Achee,	June 19	8:30 AM	Communion Service
		Herman Stroderd, Jimmy Lawless, Open	June 20	8:30 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and deceased
June 5	8:30 AM	Communion Service	June 21	8:30 AM	Anthony Grant
June 6	8:30 AM	Barbara Dearie	June 22	4:00 PM	Addie Long
June 7	8:30 AM	Michele Louviere	June 23	8:00 AM	Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living and deceased
June 8	4:00 PM	Donald LeSage		10:00 AM	Ann Speeg Brent
June 9	8:00 AM	Marcus Smith		12:00 PM	Mary Do Kim Loan
	10:00 AM	Babette Vlahos, Billy Bezdek, Tommy Walker,	June 24	8:30 AM	Anthony Collette
		Ann Speeg Brent, Edna Lyons, Linton Sylvestor,	June 25	8:30 PM	Gwen and Harold Porche, Mary Didier Garcia,
		Edna McPhate, Verlin Armand, Jerry Bennet,			Billie Leteff, Mary Mang, Van Guarino,
		Denise Damon			Stroderd and Hebert Families, Al Smith, Open
	12:00 PM	Mary Do Kim Loan	June 26	8:30 AM	Communion Service
June 10	8:30 AM	Mr. & Mrs. Roderick Lafleur	June 27	8:30 AM	Open
June 11	8:30 AM	Louise Serio, Kenlie Jackson, Billie Leteff, Cassie	June 28	8:30 AM	Open
		Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Charles Serio, Mary	June 29	4:00 PM	Marcus Smith, Ron Huey, Theonise Maus, Edna
		Mang, Van Guarino, Guidry & LeSage Families			Ellis, Lester Tassin, Mary Do Kim Loan, Mary
June 12	8:30 AM	Communion Service			Nguyen Thi Ngoctta, Hattie Ognibene, Glynn
June 13	8:30 AM	Betty Norder			W. Campbell, Gloria Denocila
June 14	8:30 AM	Todd Daigle	June 30	8:00 AM	Jimmy Bringhurst
June 15	4:00 PM	Elmer Laird		10:00 AM	Ann Speeg Brent
June 16	8:00 AM	Kathy Eppinett		12:00 PM	Mary Nguyen Thi "T" Mang

Mass Intentions June 2019